1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DION COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Table Frame: Table frame is made of formed and welded 14 gauge steel
0.75" x 1.5" rectangular steel tubing with welded metal brackets for

1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
DION COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND END TABLE
DION | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model
Number Table Top Size Table Height Shipping Weight LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A
OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
DION20D 20" dia. 17" 29 lbs.  $1769  $1947  $2209
DION24D 24" dia. 17" 36 lbs.  $1861  $2048  $2302
DION36D 36" dia. 17" 50 lbs.  $2465  $2711  $3030
DION20DT 20" dia. 22" 29 lbs.  $1818  $2000  $2258
DION24DT 24" dia. 22" 36 lbs.  $1912  $2102  $2352
ROUND
DION | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model
Number Table Top Size Table Height Shipping Weight LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A
OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
DION24ST 24" x 24" 22" 36 lbs.  $1906  $2097  $2345
SQUARE
DION | OCCASIONAL | RECTANGLE
Model
Number Table Top Size Table Height Shipping Weight LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A
OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
DION2448 24" x 48" 17" 79 lbs.  $3025  $3327  $3716
DION2460 24" x 60" 17" 88 lbs.  $3289  $3618  $3981 RECTANGLE